MAIN MENU
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SOUP OF THE DAY WITH £5.95
CRUSTY BREAD

SPICY NACHOS, SOUR CREAM,  £6.95
CHEESE, JALAPENOS

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS & BBQ £6.95
SAUCE DIP

HALLOUMI FRIES WITH £6.95
SWEET CHILLI MAYO

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL £6.95
WITH CIABATTA

PATE & TOAST WITH SALAD £6.95

GARLIC PRAWNS WITH £6.95
CRUSTY BREAD

Bk

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM, £13.95
PENNE, SPINACH, GARLIC CREAM
SAUCE, WITH GARLIC BREAD

LASAGNE WITH GARLIC BREAD £13.95
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FISH & CHIPS MUSHY PEAS £13.95
SCAMPI & CHIPS WITH £13.95

GARDEN PEAS

GOUJONS, CHIPS, AND SALAD  £13.95
WITH A LEMON DIP

(=) PHONE
@ 01625 425659

Mocins

SAUSAGE & MASH WITH VEG & £12.95

ONION GRAVY

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY £12.95

GAMMON, ONION RINGS, £15.95

PINEAPPLE FRITTERS, EGG & CHIPS
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STEAK & ALE PIE SERVED WITH £12.95

CHIPS, VEG & GRAVY

VEGETARIAN PIE, VEG & GRAVY £12.95
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BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH £13.95
CHEESE, ONION RINGS,

RELISH & CHIPS

Add Bacon Extra £1.00

CHICKEN BURGER, TOPPED £13.95
WITH CHEESE, ONION

RINGS, SWEET CHILLI

MAYO & CHIPS

Add Bacon Extra £1.00

VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED £13.95
WITH HALLOUMI, SWEET
CHILLI MAYO & CHIPS

ADDRESS

Chelford Rd, Macclesfield SK10 3LH

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please advise our staff if you have any allergies or intolerances we should be aware of.
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All served with Salad & Chips
HAM & CHEESE WITH £12.95
MUSTARD
MOZZARELLA, BASIL & £12.95

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY £12.95

TUNA MELT £12.95
Bl S Al O
BACON, LETTUCE, AND £10.95
TOMATO (BLT)

CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE £10.95
& MAYO

PORTION OF CHIPS £3.00

CHEESY CHIPS £3.50

ONION RINGS £3.00

GARLIC BREAD £3.00

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD £3.50

SIDE SALAD £3.50
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See Board for Alternative options

WAFFLE £5.50

FUDGE CAKE £5.50

CHEESECAKE £5.50

Ask for options

ICE CREAM - CHOCOLATE,

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY

2 SCOOPS £3.00

3 SCOOPS £4.00
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All served with Salad Chips or Crisps

ROAST BEEF WITH CARAMELISED £8.95

ONIONS

ROAST PORK WITH STUFFING &

APPLE SAUCE

CHEESE AND CARAMELISED
ONION

TUNA & MAYO

EGG & CRESS
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£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE £5.95

& BEANS
BURGER & CHIPS
Extra with Cheese £1.00

FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS &
CHIPS

PASTA CHEESE & TOMATO
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EXPRESSO
DOUBLE EXPRESSO
MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

TEA (YORKSHIRE)
AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

JAMESONS
FAMOUS GROUSE

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£6.00
£6.00



